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Chevron USA i
P.0O.Box 1150 ,
Midland, Texas 79702 ;

LeaComty, NM [ - 15~ 3be 19025 3G
231 2.31 12 0.88 2.02 2.02
540 3.09 3/4 131 4.06 6.08

1040 5.00 1172 2.63 13.13 19.20
1452 412 - 3/4 1.31 5.41 24 .61
2040 5.88 1 1.75 10.29 34.90
2555 5.15 2172 438 22.53 57.43
2612 0.57 3 5.25 2.99 60.42
2680 0.68 31/4 5.69 3.87 64.29
2712~ 032 21/4 3.94 . 1.26 65.55
2880 1.68 1 1.75 2.94 68.49
3320 4 .40 1 1.75 7.70 76.19
3720 4.00 1 1.75 7.00 83.19

Belinda Howard - Exec. Assistant

L

e attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / 3 day of
(', 1997 by Belinda Howard -Exec. Assistant, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar
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